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PROFESSIONAL LIABILITY

REAL ESTATE

Do your property managers/real estate agents 
need coverage for both owned and non-owned 
property (sale, management up to 100 percent 
owned or both)? Is your insured worried about 
Fair Housing Discrimination claims for both 
property managers & real estate agents? Does 
your insured need coverage for real estate 
development or REIT’s?  We have markets for 
these exposures, and we can help you find the 
right solution!

We can help on real estate classes including:

•	 Auctioneers
•	 Commercial real estate professionals
•	 Leasing agents
•	 Mortgage bankers
•	 Mortgage brokers
•	 Property managers
•	 Real estate agents
•	 Real estate brokers
•	 Real estate appraisers
•	 Title abstractors/researchers
•	 Title agents

Some of our markets offer coverage for:

•	 Additional defense limit
•	 Coverage for personal injury
•	 Environmental
•	 Failure to disclose pollutants
•	 Fair housing discrimination
•	 First dollar defense (FDD)
•	 Lockbox
•	 Mold
•	 Open house
•	 Public relations
•	 Subpoena response
•	 Third-party discrimination
•	 Use of drones
•	 Vicarious liability for real estate franchise 

corp. of named insured
•	 Virtual home tour coverage

Call one of our brokers and let us discuss  
your insured’s specific real estate needs!

Alec Immordino | ext 8784 | aimmordino@arlingtonroe.com
Essie Bennett | ext 2260 | ebennett@arlingtonroe.com
John Immordino | ext 8732 | jimmordino@arlingtonroe.com
Mark Swayze | ext 8648 | mswayze@arlingtonroe.com
Melissa Hilgendorf | ext 8774 | mhilgendorf@arlingtonroe.com
Sarah Immordino | ext 8731 | simmordino@arlingtonroe.com
Shelly Caldwell | ext 8687 | scaldwell@arlingtonroe.com 
Sonyia Townsend | ext 8668 | stownsend@arlingtonroe.com (800) 878-9891
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